
 
 

 

(TEXAS) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

 
SEXTA 27 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 20:30  

1 
$34,500 ALW 3UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 20:30 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHARLIE DONT SURF (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 123 

2 OLD MONEY (L) 6/1 Valdez 117 

3 COOL AGENT (L) 9/5 Luzzi 119 

4 SIP AND GO (L) 12/1 Elliott 117 

5 DON'T BACKDOWN (L) 7/2 Alvarez 121 

6 WALKERS CREEK (L) 5/2 Manrrique 119 

7 BABY OF THE FAMILY (L) 10/1 Wiseman 121 
    

2 
$13,000 CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (7) 

APROX 20:56 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PEYTON'S DAY (L) 8/1 Hernandez 116 

2 RICKIE ROOOO STER (L) 10/1 Canuto 121 

3 RUNNING POINT (L) 9/2 Luzzi 119 

4 WITHERING GAZE (L) 3/1 Wethey Jr. 121 

5 ALL COUNTRY (L) 20/1 Guerra 121 

6 ROCKY ROCK IT (L) 6/5 Elliott 121 

7 GUARD OF HONOUR (L) 12/1 Huaman 121 
 

3 
$13,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 21:22 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROYALIST (L) 7/2 Wethey Jr. 121 

2 DEACON JONES (L) 6/1 Hernandez 116 

3 HE'S CHARMING (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 121 

4 GHOST NATION (L) 12/1 Huaman 121 

5 NOBLE EAGLE (L) 6/5 Diego 121 

6 MIDNIGHT HUNTER (L) 20/1 Fuentes 121 

7 RACE AROUND (L) 15/1 Vera 121 

8 FROZENTAP (L) 9/2 Luzzi 121 
 

4 
$35,000 ALW 3UP 1100M (9) 

APROX 21:48 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HIGH CINCO (L) 6/1 Luzzi 119 

2 AGGIE'S CREED (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 121 

3 THE DEVIL'S BET (L) 8/1 Wiseman 121 

4 TEXAS CREED (L) 3/1 Valdez 123 

5 MAJOR ORTIZ (L) 20/1 Hernandez 118 

6 DR SKYSCRAPER (L) 6/1 Hamilton 123 

7 OKLAHOMA FLAME (L) 8/1 Parker 123 

8 FLASHOUT (L) 4/1 Diaz 119 

9 SIX IRON (L) 9/2 Elliott 123 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (MTO) MAIN TRACK ONLY. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

5 
$11,000 CLM 3UP 1600M(9) 

APROX 22:14 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ELLS (L) 5/2 Diego 123 

2 BARBACOA (L) 9/2 Hernandez 116 

3 COVERT KAT (L) 15/1 Guerra 121 

4 MACHO GRANDE (L) 6/1 Hamilton 123 

5 MO SATURDAYS (L) 8/1 Valdez 121 

6 SAMSPLAYERSLOUNGE (L) 30/1 Huaman 121 

7 TWELVE VOLT (L) 7/2 Parker 121 

8 NAUTICAL MOON (L) 20/1 Luzzi 121 

9 BROCK ON BY (L) 5/1 Diaz 121 
 

6 
$33,000 MD 3YO 1200M (10) 

APROX 22:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOT DONNA (FTL) 15/1 Diego 122 

2 SECRET CROWN (FTL) 30/1 Canuto 122 

3 SISTER SPEAKER (L) 20/1 Hernandez 117 

4 SPEAKING OF ART (L) 20/1 Wethey Jr. 122 

5 MUCHO PINK (FTL) 20/1 Wiseman 122 

6 EDGEMEISTER (FTL) 6/1 Diaz 122 

7 WARRIOR'S CODE (FTL) 8/1 Hamilton 122 

8 CLOSING SPEAKER (L) 3/1 Alvarez 122 

9 BAD AND BOOZY (L) 4/1 Singh 122 

10 WHISPERIN LIZ (L) 2/1 Elliott 122 
 

7 
$34,500 FM ALW 3UP 1100M (10) 

APROX 23:06 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ITTY BITTY BABY (L) 10/1 Hamilton 121 

2 SMARTCENTS (L) 5/2 Luzzi 119 

3 LET HER BE (L) 7/2 Wethey Jr. 121 

4 MIDNIGHT BREEZE  8/1 Valdez 123 

5 CAYMAN HOT (L) 12/1 Alvarez 121 

6 BELLA BLU MOON (L) 20/1 Ramirez, Jr. 117 

7 EDGE CHASER (L) 9/2 Diaz 121 

8 STACY'S PRINCESS  8/1 Fuentes 121 

9 BELLA'S GIRL (L) 12/1 Diego 117 

10 FOR THE HOME FRONT (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 123 
 

8 
$34,500 FM ALW 3UP 1600M(T) (12) 

APROX 23:32 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COUNTY SLUGGER (L) 15/1 Guerra 123 

2 GOLD MAKIN GIRL (L) 30/1 Wiseman 121 

3 COMPETITIVE THREAT (L) 6/1 Wethey Jr. 121 

4 GIRLS GOT GAME (L) 20/1 Hamilton 121 

5 SHY ANN (L) 15/1 Luzzi 121 

6 LADY OF THE NILE (L) 8/1 Alvarez 119 

7 LA FANTASTICA (L) 5/1 Elliott 123 

8 PUT A ROCK ON IT (L) 7/2 Valdez 123 

9 RUBY CANTU (L) 9/2 Fuentes 121 

10 MISSINGYOUCRAZY (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 121 

11 CRUEL (L) 10/1 Diego 123 

12 ANNIE'S JOY (L) 10/1 Parker 121 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF 

 
 

 

 

 

 


